
April 21-27, 2024
Sunday, April 21

Ryan Wiedenfeld on ESPN 2, 5 pm

Monday, April 22

JH Track @ HNPS, 12:00; dismissal 10:40

Golf @ Plainview, 4 pm

Tuesday, April 23

Golf Home Invite, 9 am

Spring Concert, 7 pm

Spirit Day

Wednesday, April 24

FFA Officer Banquet Practice

SECC College Rep, 1:45 pm

Mass 2:45 pm

Administrative Professionals Day

Thursday, April 25

Track @ Norfolk Classic, 4 pm, dismissal 1:45 pm

East/West Catholic Spring Concert

JH Robotics, 4:15 pm

Friday, April 26

FFA Banquet, 7 pm

8th Grade Day Off

Saturday, April 27

Conference Track @ Boone, 10 am

Golf @ Pierce, 9 am

JH Speech @Wayne

Holy Family/All Saints Parish Senior Mass

Coming Events
Sunday, April 28 Wednesday, May 1

Holy Trinity Parish/St. Michael’s Parish Seni� Mass, 10:30 am Discipleship Groups, 8 am

Monday, April 29 Thursday, May 2
Dental Rechecks Track @ Battle Cr�k, 8 am
Awards due to Sheila Spirit Day

JH Robotics 7 pm
Tuesday,April 30

JH Track @ Wayne, 11 am Friday, May 3
Conference Golf @ O’Nei� Mass, 8 am/Benediction 3 pm
Holy Trinity Spring Concert, 7 pm


